The purpose of this file is to document changes to various Standard Road Plan pages. Our revision cycle is April and October, with changes to the page occurring in November (for the upcoming April revision)
and May (for the upcoming October revision). Occasionally, updates to the files available on the page occur between those times. Those updates, and subsequent changes to the pages, are listed below.

Date File Updated Update Type Files Affected

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 All files listed in October Revision Packet Release of October 2020 revision All

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 SW-542 Interim esw542.dgn; esw542.pdf

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 All files listed in April Revision Packet Release of April 2020 revision All

Monday, July 1, 2019 BA-100 Interim ebal00.dgn; ebal00.pdf
BA-102 ebal02.dgn; ebal02.pdf
BA-103 ebal03.dgn; ebal03.pdf
DR-103 edr103.dgn; edr103.pdf
PR-102 eprl02.dgn; eprl02.pdf
PR-103 epr103.dgn; eprl103.pdf
PR-105 eprl05.dgn; eprl05.pdf
PR-120 epr120.dgn; epr120.pdf
PR-121 eprl21.dgn; epr121.pdf
PV-410 epv410.dgn; epv410.pdf
PV-411 epv411.dgn; epv4ll.pdf
PV-412 epv412.dgn; epv412.pdf
PV-414 epv414.dgn; epval4.pdf

Thursday, May 2, 2019 All files listed in October Revision Packet Release of October 2019 revision All

Wednesday November 6, 2019 Index Sheets SI-881 had incorrect revision date in TOC SRP_Englishindex.xls
Entire Book SI-881 had incorrect revision date in TOC eentirebook.pdf
Entire Section SI-881 had incorrect revision date in TOC esi_section.pdf

Thursday November 1, 2019 All files listed in April Revision Packet Release of April 2019 revision All

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Index Sheets EC-303 was entered as ED-303. SRP_Englishindex.xls
Entire Book EC-303 was entered as ED-303. eentirebook.pdf
Entire Section EC-303 was entered as ED-303. eec_section.pdf

Thursday, June 14, 2018 EW-204 3D image in PDF was not working eew204.pdf

eew204.dgn
EW-301 3D image in PDF was not working eew301.pdf
eew301.dgn

eew_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf

Monday, May 21, 2018 EC-602 Corrected Designer Info hyperlink from eec602.pdf
Design Manual 1C-6 to 1E-6. eec602.dgn

eec_section.pdf

PV-101 Removed DRAFT from pages after SUDAS epv_section.pdf
Board approval. epv101.pdf

SW-603 Removed DRAFT from pages after SUDAS esw_section.pdf
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Date

Wednesday, May 9, 2018
Tuesday, April 17, 18

Thursday, January 25, 2018

Thursday, November 30, 2017
Wednesday, November 1, 2017
Tuesday, June 6, 2017

Monday, June 5, 2017

Monday, May 1, 2017
Friday, February 24, 2017

File Updated

TC-102 Traffic Signal Pole Foundation

All files listed in October Revision Packet

TC-61 Two-lane, Two-Way Operation

TC-418 Lane Closed On Divided Highway

TC-421 Lane Closure with TBR

TC-422 Closure Of Two Adjacent Lanes On Divided Highway

PV-410 Deceleration Taper for 16' Exit Ramp
PV-411 Acceleration Taper for 16' Entrance Ramp
PV-412 Deceleration Taper for 18' Exit Loop
PV-414 Acceleration Taper for 18' Entrance Loop

PR-107 Partial Depth PCC Finish Patches
All files listed in April Revision Packet

EW-101 Embankments and Rebuilding Embankments

PV-101 Joints
SW-405 Tee-Section Storm Sewer Manhole

All files listed in October Revision Packet

TC-233 Pavement Marking Operations Two-Lane

TC-234 Strip Sealing Operations

TC-431 Slow Moving Vehicle Operating in the Traffic Lane
TC-432 Shoulder Rumble Strip Operations

Update Type

Board approval.

Removed DRAFT from pages after SUDAS
Board approval. Changed RQD to rock

quality designation.

Release of October 2018 revision

Interim

Interim

Modified

Release of April 2018 revision
Corrected Designer Info hyperlink from
Design Manual 7A-4 to 7D-4.

Removed DRAFT from pages after SUDAS
Board approval.

Release of October 2017 revision

Interim

Files Affected
esw603.pdf
ets102.pdf
ets_section.pdf

eentirebook.pdf

All
etc61.pdf
etc61.dgn
etc418.pdf
etc418.dgn
etc421.pdf
etc421.dgn
etc422.pdf
etc422.dgn
epv410.pdf
epv410.dgn
epv41l.pdf
epv4ll.dgn
epv412.pdf
epv412.dgn
epv414.pdf
epv414.dgn
eprl07.pdg
All
eew101.pdf
eewl101.dgn

eew_section.pdf

eentirebook.pdf

octoberupdate.pdf

epv101.pdf
esw405.pdf
epv_section.pdf
esw_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf
All

etc233.pdf
etc233.dgn
etc234.pdf
etc234.dgn
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Date

Thursday, December 22, 2016

Tuesday, November 1, 2016
Thursday, June 23, 2016

Monday, May 2, 2016
Tuesday, January 5, 2016

Monday, November 2, 2015
Friday, May 1, 2015

Friday, November 21, 2014
Monday, May 19, 2014
Friday, May 16, 2014

Friday, May 2, 2014

To receive free monthly updates concerning information releases, please subscribe to Graphic Mail. Check the Manual Updates and Road Design boxes to receive information specific to road design.

File Updated
TC-433 Pavement Marking Operations

BA-225 Steel Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal (MASH TL-2)

All files listed in April Revision Packet
BA-225 Steel Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal (MASH TL-2)

All files listed in October Revision Packet

EC-204 Perimeter and Slope Sediment Control Devices

All files listed in April Revision Packet

All files listed in October Revision Packet

All files listed in April Revision Packet
Standard Road Plan Index

TC-61 Two-Lane, Two-Way Operation

All files listed in October Revision Packet

Update Type

Re-release of interim for April 2017 revision.
No updates made.
Release of April 2017 revision

Interim

Release of October 2016 revision
Corrected revision date from 04-19-15 to 04-
19-16

Release of April 2016 revision
Release of October 2015 revision
Release of April 2015 revision
Supporting Information

Interim

Release of October 2014 revision

Files Affected
etc431.pdf
etc431.dgn
etc432.pdf
etc432.dgn
etc433.pdf
etc433.dgn
etc_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf
eba_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf
All

eba225.pdf
eba225.dgn
eba_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf
All

eec204.pdf
eec204.dgn
eec_section.pdf
eEntireBook.pdf
aprilupdate.pdf
All

All

All
SRP_Englishindex.xls
etc061.pdf
etc061.dgn
etc_section.pdf
eentirebook.pdf
All
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